
CLASS TIME Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

  Preschool  

Parent and Tot        

2-3 years
45 min

10:15 AM    

4:30 PM

10:15 AM        

4:30 PM 

10:15 AM        

4:30 PM 
10:15 AM

Pre-K 4-5 years 60 min
9:00 AM       

5:30 PM

9:00 AM                 

5:30 PM

9:00 AM                 

5:30 PM
9:00 AM

 

Lower Progressive            

Beg 1, Beg 2, 

Older Beg

60 min

9:00 AM           

10:15 AM                

4:30PM                     

5:45 PM

9:00 AM           

10:15 AM           

4:30 PM          

5:45 PM

9:00 AM           

10:15 AM           

4:30 PM          

5:45 PM

9:00 AM                            

10:15 AM

Upper Progressive            

Intermediate & 

Advanced

90 min
9:00AM                            

4:30PM

9:00 AM        

4:30 PM

9:00 AM        

5:00 PM
9:00 AM

Pre-Team 120 min. 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM

TUITION PER SESSION           Each class meets 1 time per week.
CLASS Cost

Parent & Tot $36.00

Pre-K $42.00

Lower $45.00

Progressive

Upper $51.00

Progressive 

Pre-Team $57.00

 

Call today to book yours!

~1 Hour of Gym time with a Coach!

~1/2 hour in Lobby for gift opening and food.

Trampoline. Foam Pit. Games. Contests & More!

BIRTHDAY PARTIES

You supply your own food and decorations.

Freezer space available!

***Classes with less than 3 students registered may be closed!***

New Prague Gymnsatics Club July 2025 Schedule

Phone : 952.758.6444

***We will do our best to add "extra" classes if needed***

P.O. Box 61/200 12th Street Northwest

New Prague, MN 56071

July  7th  -  24th

Website: www.newpraguegym.org

http://www.newpraguegymnastics.com/
http://www.newpraguegymnastics.com/
http://www.newpraguegymnastics.com/
http://www.newpraguegymnastics.com/

