New Prague Gymnsatics Club July 2025 Schedule

P.O. Box 61/200 12th Street Northwest New Prague, MN 56071

Phone: 952.758.6444 Website: www.newpraguegym.org

July 7th - 24th

CLASS TIME Monday Tuesday Wednesda	·		
	y Thursday	Friday	
Preschool			
Parent and Tot 2-3 years 45 min 10:15 AM 10:15 AM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM	10:15 AM		
Pre-K 4-5 years 60 min 9:00 AM 5:30 PM 9:00 AM 5:30 PM 9:00 AM 5:30 PM	9:00 AM		
Lower Progressive 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM Beg 1, Beg 2, 60 min 10:15 AM 10:15 AM 10:15 AM Older Beg 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 5:45 PM	9:00 AM 10:15 AM		
Upper Progressive Intermediate & 90 min 4:30PM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM	9:00 AM		
Pre-Team 120 min. 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM			
We will do our best to add "extra" classes if needed			
Classes with less than 3 students registered may be closed!			
TUITION PER SESSION Each class meets 1 time pe	Each class meets 1 time per week.		
CLASS Cost			
Parent & Tot \$36.00 BIRTHDAY PAR	BIRTHDAY PARTIES		
Pre-K \$42.00 Trampoline. Foam Pit. Games.	Trampoline. Foam Pit. Games. Contests & More!		
Lower \$45.00 ~1 Hour of Gym time w	~1 Hour of Gym time with a Coach!		
Progressive ~1/2 hour in Lobby for gift o	~1/2 hour in Lobby for gift opening and food.		
You supply your own food a	You supply your own food and decorations.		
Upper \$51.00 Freezer space avo	Freezer space available!		
Progressive Call today to book	Call today to book yours!		
Pre-Team \$57.00			